Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:25

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
20/3/2011 16:20.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 47.434 +1.906 17:23:34.978 11 46.870 +1.076 17:19:02.418
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 18 46.466 +0.938 17:24:21.444 12 46.680 +0.886 17:19:49.098
1 17:11:14.806 19 45.528 17:25:06.972 13 47.491 +1.697 17:20:36.589
2 45.400 +1.128 17:12:00.206 20 46.021 +0.493 17:25:52.993 14 46.778 +0.984 17:21:23.367
3 44.366 +0.094 17:12:44.572 21 45.900 +0.372 17:26:38.893 15 47.466 +1.672 17:22:10.833
4 44.372 +0.100 17:13:28.944 22 45.952 +0.424 17:27:24.845 16 47.353 +1.559 17:22:58.186
5 44.272 17:14:13.216 17 48.486 +2.692 17:23:46.672
6 44,572 +0.300 17:14:57.788 (5) AVACIR CHAVES 18 48.109 +2.315 17:24:34.781
7 44.293 +0.021 17:15:42.081 1 17:11:14.447 19 47.352 +1.558 17:25:22.133
8 45.238 +0.966 17:16:27.319 2 47.226 +1.880 17:12:01.673 20 48.037 +2.243 17:26:10.170
9 45.231 +0.959 17:17:12.550 3 47.897 +2.551 17:12:49.570 21 49.995 +4.201 17:27:00.165
10 46.624 +2.352 17:17:59.174 4 46.678 +1.332 17:13:36.248
11 45.594 +1.322 17:18:44.768 5 46.118 +0.772 17:14:22.366 (46) VITOR HUGO PALADINI
12 44.618 +0.346 17:19:29.386 6 46.330 +0.984 17:15:08.696 1 17:11:16.570
13 45.183 +0.911 17:20:14.569 7 45.697 +0.351 17:15:54.393 2 46.551 17:12:03.121
14 45.016 +0.744 17:20:59.585 8 45.875 +0.529 17:16:40.268 3 46.704 +0.153 17:12:49.825
15 44.482 +0.210 17:21:44.067 9 45.346 17:17:25.614 4 48.281 +1.730 17:13:38.106
16 45.594 +1.322 17:22:29.661 10 46.468 +1.122 17:18:12.082 5 47.571 +1.020 17:14:25.677
17 45.795 +1.523 17:23:15.456 u 46.973 +1.627 17:18:59.055 6 47.186 +0.635 17:15:12.863
18 46.043 +1.771 17:24:01.499 12 46.062 +0.716 17:19:45.117 7 47.611 +1.060 17:16:00.474
19 44.714 +0.442 17:24:46.213 13 45.387 +0.041 17:20:30.504 8 48.007 +1.456 17:16:48.481
20 44.984 +0.712 17:25:31.197 14 45.789 +0.443 17:21:16.293 9 48.071 +1.520 17:17:36.552
21 44.411 +0.139 17:26:15.608 15 45.651 +0.305 17:22:01.944 10 47.678 +1.127 17:18:24.230
22 44.478 +0.206 17:27:00.086 16 46.701 +1.355 17:22:48.645 11 47.661 +1.110 17:19:11.891
17 47.017 +1.671 17:23:35.662 12 48.395 +1.844 17:20:00.286
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 18 45.922 +0.576 17:24:21.584 13 48.816 +2.265 17:20:49.102
1 17:11:11.784 19 45.809 +0.463 17:25:07.393 14 48.546 +1.995 17:21:37.648
2 44.840 +0.296 17:11:56.624 20 46.350 +1.004 17:25:53.743 15 49.248 +2.697 17:22:26.896
3 44.822 +0.278 17:12:41.446 21 45.561 +0.215 17:26:39.304 16 50.611 +4.060 17:23:17.507
4 45.570 +1.026 17:13:27.016 22 47.244 +1.898 17:27:26.548 17 49,512 +2.961 17:24:07.019
5 45.084 +0.540 17:14:12.100 18 50.402 +3.851 17:24:57.421
6 44.769 +0.225 17:14:56.869 (22) MALCON REINECKE 19 49.965 +3.414 17:25:47.386
7 44.744 +0.200 17:15:41.613 1 17:11:15.194 20 49.126 +2.575 17:26:36.512
8 45313 +0.769 17:16:26.926 2 46.630 +1.400 17:12:01.824 21 48.636 +2.085 17:27:25.148
9 45.340 +0.796 17:17:12.266 3 46.595 +1.365 17:12:48.419
10 45.351 +0.807 17:17:57.617 4 46.754 +1.524 17:13:35.173 (36) RODRIGO VOLCAN
1 45.870 +1.326 17:18:43.487 5 45.230 17:14:20.403 1 17:11:13.604
12 44.808 +0.264 17:19:28.295 6 45.971 +0.741 17:15:06.374 2 46.724 17:12:00.328
13 45613 +1.069 17:20:13.908 7 46.200 +0.970 17:15:52.574 3 47.365 +0.641 17:12:47.693
14 45.468 +0.924 17:20:59.376 8 46.093 +0.863 17:16:38.667 4 47.281 +0.557 17:13:34.974
15 44,544 17:21:43.920 9 45.878 +0.648 17:17:24.545 5 48.220 +1.496 17:14:23.194
16 45.283 +0.739 17:22:29.203 10 46.734 +1.504 17:18:11.279 6 49.159 +2.435 17:15:12.353
17 45.664 +1.120 17:23:14.867 11 46.041 +0.811 17:18:57.320 7 47.762 +1.038 17:16:00.115
18 44.968 +0.424 17:23:59.835 12 45.486 +0.256 17:19:42.806 8 48.158 +1.434 17:16:48.273
19 45.901 +1.357 17:24:45.736 13 46.494 +1.264 17:20:29.300 9 48.545 +1.821 17:17:36.818
20 45.040 +0.496 17:25:30.776 14 46.670 +1.440 17:21:15.970 10 48.223 +1.499 17:18:25.041
21 45.375 +0.831 17:26:16.151 15 47.223 +1.993 17:22:03.193 11 49.313 +2.589 17:19:14.354
22 46.956 +2.412 17:27:03.107 16 46.871 +1.641 17:22:50.064 12 50.876 +4.152 17:20:05.230
17 46.819 +1.589 17:23:36.883 13 50.957 +4.233 17:20:56.187
(12) MATEUS F BASSO 18 47.658 +2.428 17:24:24.541 14 54.236 +7.512 17:21:50.423
1 17:11:15.765 19 47.221 +1.991 17:25:11.762 15 49.970 +3.246 17:22:40.393
2 46.451 +0.923 17:12:02.216 20 47.459 +2.229 17:25:59.221 16 49.379 +2.655 17:23:29.772
3 46.663 +1.135 17:12:48.879 21 47.866 +2.636 17:26:47.087 17 50.219 +3.495 17:24:19.991
4 46.478 +0.950 17:13:35.357 22 47.628 +2.398 17:27:34.715 18 51.502 +4.778 17:25:11.493
5 46.586 +1.058 17:14:21.943 19 50.987 +4.263 17:26:02.480
6 46.066 +0.538 17:15:08.009 (115) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA 20 50.711 +3.987 17:26:53.191
7 45.810 +0.282 17:15:53.819 1 17:11:16.291 21 50.696 +3.972 17:27:43.887
8 45.896 +0.368 17:16:39.715 2 46.969 +1.175 17:12:03.260
9 45.590 +0.062 17:17:25.305 3 46.921 +1.127 17:12:50.181 (61) LUCAS BASSO
10 45.759 +0.231 17:18:11.064 4 46.919 +1.125 17:13:37.100 1 17:11:19.185
11 45.670 +0.142 17:18:56.734 5 46.288 +0.494 17:14:23.388 2 48.859 +0.433 17:12:08.044
12 45584 +0.056 17:19:42.318 6 46.259 +0.465 17:15:09.647 3 48.596 +0.170 17:12:56.640
13 45.720 +0.192 17:20:28.038 7 45.794 17:15:55.441 4 48.557 +0.131 17:13:45.197
14 46.285 +0.757 17:21:14.323 8 46.027 +0.233 17:16:41.468 5 48.684 +0.258 17:14:33.881
15 45.844 +0.316 17:22:00.167 9 47.212 +1.418 17:17:28.680 6 48.426 17:15:22.307
16 47.377 +1.849 17:22:47.544 10 46.868 +1.074 17:18:15.548 7 48.944 +0.518 17:16:11.251
Orbits
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX1

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:25

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 16:20.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 48.855 +0.429 17:17:00.106 6 1:07.718 +5.177 17:16:52.189
9 48.988 +0.562 17:17:49.094 7 1:06.214 +3.673 17:17:58.403

10 49.152 +0.726 17:18:38.246 8 1:11.012 +8.471 17:19:09.415

11 48.881 +0.455 17:19:27.127 9 1:11.998 +9.457 17:20:21.413

12 51.147 +2.721 17:20:18.274 10 1:09.705 +7.164 17:21:31.118

13 50.243 +1.817 17:21:08.517 11 1:04.958 +2.417 17:22:36.076

14 49.747 +1.321 17:21:58.264 12 1:06.345 +3.804 17:23:42.421

15 49.413 +0.987 17:22:47.677 13 1:05.605 +3.064 17:24:48.026

16 49.422 +0.996 17:23:37.099 14 1:08.504 +5.963 17:25:56.530

17 51.175 +2.749 17:24:28.274 15 1:09.994 +7.453 17:27:06.524

18 50.532 +2.106 17:25:18.806

19 49.198 +0.772 17:26:08.004 (44) FERNANDO BERWANGER

20 49.173 +0.747 17:26:57.177 1 17:11:13.997

21 48.856 +0.430 17:27:46.033 2 47.220 17:12:01.217

3 47.332 +0.112 17:12:48.549

(17) TIAGO CALIXTRO 4 48.138 +0.918 17:13:36.687

1 17:11:17.518 5 57.419 +10.199 17:14:34.106

2 49.232 +1.062 17:12:06.750 6 1:18.409 +31.189 17:15:52.515
3 49.866 +1.696 17:12:56.616
4 49.013 +0.843 17:13:45.629
5 49.576 +1.406 17:14:35.205
6 48.170 17:15:23.375
7 48.641 +0.471 17:16:12.016
8 48.569 +0.399 17:17:00.585
9 49.049 +0.879 17:17:49.634

10 48.926 +0.756 17:18:38.560

11 48.871 +0.701 17:19:27.431

12 50.173 +2.003 17:20:17.604

13 49.436 +1.266 17:21:07.040

14 50.366 +2.196 17:21:57.406

15 50.994 +2.824 17:22:48.400

16 51.223 +3.053 17:23:39.623

17 49.616 +1.446 17:24:29.239

18 49.782 +1.612 17:25:19.021

19 49.675 +1.505 17:26:08.696

20 49.619 +1.449 17:26:58.315

21 48.354 +0.184 17:27:46.669

(75) FABIANO RIBEIRO
1 17:11:18.890
2 49.388 17:12:08.278
3 50.262 +0.874 17:12:58.540
4 49.956 +0.568 17:13:48.496
5 49.805 +0.417 17:14:38.301
6 49.790 +0.402 17:15:28.091
7 49.853 +0.465 17:16:17.944
8 51.101 +1.713 17:17:09.045
9 53.350 +3.962 17:18:02.395

10 51.308 +1.920 17:18:53.703

11 54.063 +4.675 17:19:47.766

12 54.824 +5.436 17:20:42.590

13 51.228 +1.840 17:21:33.818

14 51.692 +2.304 17:22:25.510

15 53.442 +4.054 17:23:18.952

16 50.535 +1.147 17:24:09.487

17 51.868 +2.480 17:25:01.355

18 52.377 +2.989 17:25:53.732

19 53.090 +3.702 17:26:46.822

20 51.850 +2.462 17:27:38.672

(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
1 17:11:29.009
2 1:03.715 +1.174 17:12:32.724
3 1:02.541 17:13:35.265
4 1:05.591 +3.050 17:14:40.856
5 1:03.615 +1.074 17:15:44.471
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